
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00773

12/21/2
021

ABC FINANCE, LLC Plaintiff
ABC FINANCE, LLC vs. 
HILTON, WILLIAM

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00717

12/21/2
021

BOSWELL, CHRISTY 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BOSWELL, CHRISTY LEE

MAINTAIN PLACE FOR 
KEEPING/SELLING CONTROLLED 
SUBSTANCES (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00105

12/21/2
021

BUSH, GENEVA C Plaintiff
BUSH, GENEVA C vs. 
HOWARD, LYLE JOSEPH

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00106

12/21/2
021

CERRE, JADRIANNA Plaintiff
CERRE, JADRIANNA vs. 
KESINGER, SHAYNE PATRICK

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00731

12/21/2
021

D/B/A Plaintiff

SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. 
SPOTTED BEAR, ROBERT 
FRANKLIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00716

12/21/2
021

DECKER, ERIC 
SEAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DECKER, ERIC SEAN

GRAND LARCENY, AFC TWO OR 
MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00562

12/21/2
021

DEROGERS, MALCOLME 
XAVIER Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEROGERS, MALCOLME 
XAVIER

PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2021-
00056

12/21/2
021

DUCKWORTH, JORITA 
A Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
DUCKWORTH, JORITA A

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00718

12/21/2
021

EVANS, ASHLEY 
NICOLE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EVANS, ASHLEY NICOLE

UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD W/INTENT 
TO DISTRIBUTE (METH) (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00016

12/21/2
021

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JONES, PAUL

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00560

12/21/2
021

FOGLE, RORY 
ALLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
FOGLE, RORY ALLEN

POSSESS CDS 
(METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00733

12/21/2
021

GARRIOTT, LARRY 
EUGENE Plaintiff

GARRIOTT, LARRY EUGENE 
vs. SEDAM, SHAWN CLAYTON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2021-
00773

12/21/2
021

HILTON, WILLIAM Defendant
ABC FINANCE, LLC vs. 
HILTON, WILLIAM

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00105

12/21/2
021

HOWARD, LYLE 
JOSEPH Defendant

BUSH, GENEVA C vs. 
HOWARD, LYLE JOSEPH

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00720

12/21/2
021

HUSTER, WILLIAM 
ROLLIN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
HUSTER, WILLIAM ROLLIN

CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00267

12/21/2
021

JOHNSON, DEVEN 
TAYLER Person 2

THEADEMAN, JOSHUA ADAM and 
JOHNSON, DEVEN TAYLER

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00016

12/21/2
021

JONES, PAUL Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, 
PAUL

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00106

12/21/2
021

KESINGER, SHAYNE 
PATRICK Defendant

CERRE, JADRIANNA vs. KESINGER, 
SHAYNE PATRICK

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00107

12/21/2
021

LOVELL, AARON 
KYLE Defendant

SCOTT, LESLIE JO vs. LOVELL, 
AARON KYLE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00732

12/21/2
021

MONTANO, LACEY 
RENAE Defendant

YES FINANCE vs. MONTANO, LACEY
RENAE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00016

12/21/2
021

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, 
PAUL

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00185

12/21/2
021

PRICE, JENNIFER 
LYNN Defendant

PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN III vs. 
PRICE, JENNIFER LYNN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00185

12/21/2
021

PRICE, RICHARD 
CALVIN Plaintiff

PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN III vs. 
PRICE, JENNIFER LYNN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FP-2021-
00107

12/21/2
021

SCOTT, LESLIE JO Plaintiff
SCOTT, LESLIE JO vs. LOVELL, 
AARON KYLE

PATERNITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00731

12/21/2
021

SECURITY FINANCE Plaintiff
SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. SPOTTED 
BEAR, ROBERT FRANKLIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00731

12/21/2
021

SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC Plaintiff

SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. SPOTTED 
BEAR, ROBERT FRANKLIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00733

12/21/2
021

SEDAM, SHAWN 
CLAYTON Defendant

GARRIOTT, LARRY EUGENE vs. 
SEDAM, SHAWN CLAYTON

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00731

12/21/2
021

SPOTTED BEAR, ROBERT 
FRANKLIN Defendant

SECURITY FINANCE OF 
OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. SPOTTED 
BEAR, ROBERT FRANKLIN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TL-2021-
00016

12/21/2
021

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, 
PAUL

TAX LIEN/WARRANT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00559

12/21/2
021

TANNEHILL, JASON 
JAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TANNEHILL, JASON JAY

POSSESS CDS (METH & 
MARIJUANA) MISD
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00184

12/21/2
021

TATTERSHALL, NOLAN 
RUSSELL Plaintiff

TATTERSHALL, NOLAN 
RUSSELL vs. TATTERSHALL, 
STEPHANIE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00184

12/21/2
021

TATTERSHALL, 
STEPHANIE Defendant

TATTERSHALL, NOLAN 
RUSSELL vs. TATTERSHALL, 
STEPHANIE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00267

12/21/2
021

THEADEMAN, JOSHUA 
ADAM Person 1

THEADEMAN, JOSHUA ADAM 
and JOHNSON, DEVEN TAYLER

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00715

12/21/2
021

WATERS, CHARLIE 
CHASE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WATERS, CHARLIE CHASE

UNLAWFUL POSS CD 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE, 
AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2021-
00561

12/21/2
021

WILSON, BRADLEY 
JOE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON, BRADLEY JOE

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2021-
00719

12/21/2
021

WILSON, QUESHAUN 
TJWON Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON, QUESHAUN TJWON

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00732

12/21/2
021

YES FINANCE Plaintiff
YES FINANCE vs. MONTANO, 
LACEY RENAE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Court Case Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca City) CCA-2021-00012 12/21/2021 CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff
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