Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00773	12/21/2 021	ABC FINANCE, LLC Plaintiff	ABC FINANCE, LLC vs. HILTON, WILLIAM	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00717		BOSWELL, CHRISTY LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOSWELL, CHRISTY LEE	MAINTAIN PLACE FOR KEEPING/SELLING CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00105	12/21/2 021	BUSH, GENEVA C Plaintiff	BUSH, GENEVA C vs. HOWARD, LYLE JOSEPH	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00106	12/21/2 021	CERRE, JADRIANNA Plaintiff	CERRE, JADRIANNA vs. KESINGER, SHAYNE PATRICK	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00731	12/21/2 021	D/B/A Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. SPOTTED BEAR, ROBERT FRANKLIN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00716	12/21/2 021	DECKER, ERIC SEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DECKER, ERIC SEAN	GRAND LARCENY, AFC TWO OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00562		DEROGERS, MALCOLME XAVIER Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DEROGERS, MALCOLME XAVIER	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)		12/21/2 021	DUCKWORTH, JORITA A Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF DUCKWORTH, JORITA A	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00718	12/21/2 021	EVANS, ASHLEY NICOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EVANS, ASHLEY NICOLE	UNLAWFUL POSS OF CD W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE (METH) (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00016	12/21/2 021	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, PAUL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00560	12/21/2 021	FOGLE, RORY ALLEN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FOGLE, RORY ALLEN	POSSESS CDS (METHAMPHETAMINE) MISD
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00733		GARRIOTT, LARRY EUGENE Plaintiff	GARRIOTT, LARRY EUGENE vs. SEDAM, SHAWN CLAYTON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00773	12/21/2 021	HILTON, WILLIAM Defendant	ABC FINANCE, LLC vs. HILTON, WILLIAM	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00105	12/21/2 021	HOWARD, LYLE JOSEPH Defendant	BUSH, GENEVA C vs. HOWARD, LYLE JOSEPH	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00720		HUSTER, WILLIAM ROLLIN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HUSTER, WILLIAM ROLLIN	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00267	12/21/2 021	JOHNSON, DEVEN TAYLER Person 2	THEADEMAN, JOSHUA ADAM and JOHNSON, DEVEN TAYLER	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00016	12/21/2 021	JONES, PAUL Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, PAUL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00106	12/21/2 021	KESINGER, SHAYNE PATRICK Defendant	CERRE, JADRIANNA vs. KESINGER, SHAYNE PATRICK	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00107	12/21/2 021	LOVELL, AARON KYLE Defendant	SCOTT, LESLIE JO vs. LOVELL, AARON KYLE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00732	12/21/2 021	MONTANO, LACEY RENAE Defendant	YES FINANCE vs. MONTANO, LACEY RENAE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00016	12/21/2 021	OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, PAUL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00185	12/21/2 021	PRICE, JENNIFER LYNN Defendant	PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN III vs. PRICE, JENNIFER LYNN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00185	12/21/2 021	PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN Plaintiff	PRICE, RICHARD CALVIN III vs. PRICE, JENNIFER LYNN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FP-2021- 00107	12/21/2 021	SCOTT, LESLIE JO Plaintiff	SCOTT, LESLIE JO vs. LOVELL, AARON KYLE	PATERNITY
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00731	12/21/2 021	SECURITY FINANCE Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. SPOTTED BEAR, ROBERT FRANKLIN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00731	12/21/2 021	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC Plaintiff	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. SPOTTED BEAR, ROBERT FRANKLIN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00733	12/21/2 021	SEDAM, SHAWN CLAYTON Defendant	GARRIOTT, LARRY EUGENE vs. SEDAM, SHAWN CLAYTON	FORCIBLE ENTRY AND DETAINER
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00731	12/21/2 021	SPOTTED BEAR, ROBERT FRANKLIN Defendant	SECURITY FINANCE OF OKLAHOMA, LLC vs. SPOTTED BEAR, ROBERT FRANKLIN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TL-2021- 00016	12/21/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, PAUL	TAX LIEN/WARRANT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00559	12/21/2 021	TANNEHILL, JASON JAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TANNEHILL, JASON JAY	POSSESS CDS (METH & MARIJUANA) MISD

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00184	12/21/2 021	TATTERSHALL, NOLAN RUSSELL Plaintiff	TATTERSHALL, NOLAN RUSSELL vs. TATTERSHALL, STEPHANIE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2021- 00184	12/21/2 021	TATTERSHALL, STEPHANIE Defendant	TATTERSHALL, NOLAN RUSSELL vs. TATTERSHALL, STEPHANIE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00267	12/21/2 021	THEADEMAN, JOSHUA ADAM Person 1	THEADEMAN, JOSHUA ADAM and JOHNSON, DEVEN TAYLER	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00715	12/21/2 021	WATERS, CHARLIE CHASE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WATERS, CHARLIE CHASE	UNLAWFUL POSS CD W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE, AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00561	12/21/2 021	WILSON, BRADLEY JOE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILSON, BRADLEY JOE	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00719	12/21/2 021	WILSON, QUESHAUN TJWON Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WILSON, QUESHAUN TJWON	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & BATTERY (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00732	12/21/2 021	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. MONTANO, LACEY RENAE	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Ponca City)	CCA-2021-00012	12/21/2021	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		